
PIESE INTRETINERE MOTOUILAJE

I.D.: 102117967

Data publicarii	28.08.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.821,01 RON - 3.821,01 RON

Descriere: 1 ULEI STIHL 1L 2T 20X 46.22= 924.37 LEI 2 ROLA FIR AUTOCUT 3,3MM 1X 411.76= 411.76 3 CARDAN 1X 201.68= 201.68 4 PISTON 1X 378.15= 378.15 5 FILTRU AER 2X 29.41= 58.82 6 CARTER FILTRU 1X 58.82= 58.82 7 ROLA LANT STIHL 1X 1515.97= 1515.97 8 ULEI HP ULTRA 1L STIHL 1X 113.45= 113.45 9 ULEI 10W30 STIHL 0,6L 4X 26.89= 107.56 10 PILA STIHL 6X 8.40= 50.42
